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Tilburg University / Wageningen University 

4th Development Economics Workshop 
 

June 13-14, 2013 
 
 

 

Workshop Program: 
 
 
Thursday, June 13 (Dante Building, seminar room DZ 008) 

09.20 – 09.30 - x - x - x - x - x - x - Welcome / Coffee - x - x - x - x - x - x - 

09.30 – 10.30 Laura Hering: “How Does Market Access Shape Internal Migration?” 

Discussant: Gonzague Vannoorenberghe. 
   

10.30 – 11.00 - x - x - x - x - x - x - Coffee break - x- x- x - x - x - x - 

11.00 – 12.00 Beata Javorcik: “WTO Accession and Tariff Evasion”. 

Discussant: Maarten Bosker. 

   
12.00 – 13.00 Burak Uras: “Secondary Markets, Financial Development, and Economic 

Growth”. 

Discussant: Manuel Oechslin. 
   

13.00 – 14.00 - x - x - x - x - x - x - Lunch at Esplanade - x - x - x - x - x - x - 

14.00 – 15.00 Carl-Johan Dalgaard: “Eye Disease and Development”. 

Discussant: Thorsten Beck. 
   
15.00 – 16.00 Ola Olsson: “Resource Windfalls and Public Goods: Evidence from a Policy 

Reform”. 

Discussant: Benedikt Goderis. 
  

16.00 – 16.30 - x - x - x - x - x - x - Coffee break - x- x - x - x - x - x - 
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Thursday, June 13 (Dante Building, seminar room DZ 008) 

16.30 – 17.30 James Fenske: “Climate, Ecosystem Resilience and the Slave Trade”. 
Discussant: Erwin Bulte. 

  

18.30 –  - x - x - x - x - x - x - Dinner at Auberge du Bonheur - x - x - x - x - x - x - 

 
 
 
 
Friday, June 14 (Koopmans Building, seminar room K834) 

09.00 – 10.30 PhD student session 

Mohammad Hoseini: “Finance and Poverty: Evidence from India”. 

Francesco Cecchi: “Civil War Exposure and Competitiveness: Experimental 
Evidence from the Football Field in Sierra Leone” 

Marijke Bos: “Inter-Industry Productivity Spillovers from Trade Liberalization 
in India”. 

   

10.30 – 11.00 - x - x - x - x - x - x - Coffee break - x- x- x - x - x - x - 

11.00 – 12.00 Andreas Madestam: “Who Benefits from Free Education? Long-Term Evidence 
from a Policy Experiment in Cambodia”. 

Discussant: Asako Ohinata. 
   
12.00 – 13.00 Patricio Dalton: “Does the Unemployment Benefit Institution Affect Workers’ 

Productivity? A Natural Field Experiment”. 

Discussant: Steven Poelhekke. 
   

13.00 – 14.00 - x - x - x - x - x - x – Take away lunch / Departure - x - x - x - x - x - x - 

Note:  

- Each paper (except for the papers in the PhD session) is allotted 60 minutes, 40 for the paper 
presentation, 10 for the discussant presentation and 10 for general discussion 

- The papers in the PhD session are allotted 30 minutes each, 15-20 minutes for the paper 
presentation, and 10-15 minutes for general discussion. 
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Further Information: 
 
Directions: 
Tilburg University:  Warandelaan 2, 5037 AB Tilburg 
 - Seminar rooms: Koopmans Building; Dante Building 
 - Lunch: Esplanade Building 

  Directions: http://www.tilburguniversity.edu/contact/route/  

 Campus map: http://www.tilburguniversity.edu/contact/campus-map  

Auberge du Bonheur: Bredaseweg 441, 5036 NA West Tilburg (in walking distance from 
campus) 

De Postelse Hoeve: Dr. Deelenlaan 10, 5042 AD Tilburg / +31 (0)13 463 6335 
 
Contact: 
Thorsten Beck: t.beck@uvt.nl / +31 (0)13 466 8966 

Erwin Bulte:  erwin.bulte@wur.nl / +31 (0)317 485286 

Benedikt Goderis:  b.v.g.goderis@uvt.nl / +31 (0)13 466 4114 

Manuel Oechslin: m.oechslin@uvt.nl / +31 (0)13 466 8089 

Carina Schlosser:  c.schlosser@uvt.nl / +31 (0)13 466 2468 (administrative support) 
 
Funding: 
This workshop is sponsored by Tilburg University (Department of Economics and CentER) and 
the University of Wageningen. We are grateful to these organizations for their financial and non-
financial support. 
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Participants: 
 
 

Name Affiliation E-mail 
Beck, Thorsten Tilburg University T.Beck@uvt.nl  

Bos, Marijke Tilburg University m.j.d.bos@uvt.nl  

Bosker, Maarten Erasmus University Rotterdam bosker@ese.eur.nl 

Bulte, Erwin Wageningen University erwin.bulte@wur.nl  

Cecchi, Francesco Wageningen University francesco.cecchi@wur.nl 

Dalgaard, Carl-Johan University of Copenhagen Carl.Johan.Dalgaard@econ.ku.dk  

Dalton, Patricio  Tilburg University p.s.dalton@tilburguniversity.edu  

Fenske, James  University of Oxford james.fenske@economics.ox.ac.uk  

Goderis, Benedikt Tilburg University B.V.G.Goderis@uvt.nl  

Hering, Laura Erasmus University Rotterdam laura.hering@gmail.com  

Hoseini, Mohammad  Tilburg University M.Hoseini@uvt.nl  

Javorcik, Beata  University of Oxford beata.javorcik@economics.ox.ac.uk  

Madestam, Andreas  Stockholm University andreas.madestam@ne.su.se  

Oechslin, Manuel Tilburg University m.oechslin@uvt.nl  

Ohinata, Asako  Tilburg University A.Ohinata@uvt.nl  
 

Olsson, Ola  Gothenburg University ola.olsson@economics.gu.se  

Poelhekke, Steven  VU Steven.Poelhekke@vu.nl  

Uras, Burak  Tilburg University r.b.uras@tilburguniversity.edu  

Vannoorenberghe, Gonzague  Tilburg University g.c.l.vannoorenberghe@tilburguniversity.edu  

   

   

   

 


